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GENERAL PLAN NOTES T éa / M
A ALLWOOD S7iip PARTITIONS NOT DIMENSIONED
ARE TOBE 3 {13+ FOR INTERIOR AND 5 172° FOR
EXTERIOR WALLS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. L L
B. ALLINTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUDS. e &F

C. ALLEXTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUDS. 1010
10"

D. ALL DIMENSIONS GOVERN OVER SCALE.

E. ALL SMOKE DETECTORS ARE TO BE WIRED IN
SUCH A MANNER THAT ACTIVATION OF ONE WILL
ACTIVATE THEM ALL.

F. ENCLOSED ACCESSIBLE SPACE UNDER STAIRS
SHALL HAVE WALLS AND SOFFITS PROTECTED ON
ENCLOSED SIDE WITH 1/2° GYPSUM BOARD.

G. ALL WINDOWS SIZE ARE NOTED IN FEET + INCHES AS
MEASURED FROM SASH TO SASH

H. REFER TO ELEVATIONS FOR WINDOW HEAD H§IGHTS

L AL DOORS ARE TO BE 6-8" HIGH UNLESS OTHERWISE = 7 wh
NOTED S
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GENERAL PLAN NOTES i
A ALL WOOD STUD PARTITIONS NOT DIMENSIONED
AAE TO BE 3 112" FOR INTERIOR AND 5 172" FOR
EXTEROR WALLS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED,
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GENERAL PLAN NOTES

ALL WOOD STUD PARTITIONS NOT DIMENSIONED
ME TO BE 3 1/2" FOR INTERIOR AND 5 1/2* FOR
FEXTERIOR WALLS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

ALL INTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUDS.
ALL EXTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUDS.

ALL DIMENSIONS GOVERN OVER SCALE.

ALL SMOKE DETECTORS ARE TO BE WIRED IN

SUCH A MANNER THAT ACTIVATION OF ONE WILL
ACTIVATE THEM ALL.

ENCLOSED ACCESSIBLE SPACE UNDER STAIRS
SHALL HAVE WALLS AND SOFFITS PROTECTED ON
ENCLOSED SIDE WITH 1/2° GYPSUM BOARD.

ALL WINDOWS SIZE ARE NOTED IN FEET + INCHES AS
MEASURED FROM SASH TO SASH

REFER TO ELEVATIONS FOR WINDOW HEAD HEIGHTS

. ALL DOORS ARE TO BE 68" HIGH UNLESS OTHERWISE
NOTED

WASHER ALWAYS TO BE ON LEFT SIDE OF DRYER.
DISHWASHER ALWAYS TO BE ON RIGHT SIDE OF SINK
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| GENERAL PLAN NOTES
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ENCLOSED SIDE WITH 1/2* GYPSUM BOARD.
G. ALL WINDOWS SIZE ARE NOTED IN FEET + INCHES AS
MEASURED FROM SASH TO SASH
H. REFER TO ELEVATIONS FOR WINDOW HEAD HEIGHTS i e s sty i R e
I ALL DOORS ARE TO BE 68" HIGH UNLESS OTHERWISE A 12
NOTED o T 17/ i_ &i}_g % e o = i S
J. WASHER ALWAYS TO BE ON LEFT SIDE OF DRYER.
K. DISHWASHER ALWAYS TO BE ON RIGHT SIDE OF SINK 4 2 - — ] - - - - .
; =
o [ =
po I =
ggguﬁ#%rg I%DWIONAL i o = o @
- = ASPHALT — \ ASPHALT SHINGLES
TWO CAR GARAGE " SHNGLES ~J— «nsione T I SRUOPE . V— LINE OF WALL BEYOND
ROOF AREA = | siosarT dupEE—— E 28 . RN
= L /
1300 = 1615Q.FT. o ¢ GUTTER, TYP. —| : e : S GUTTER TYP.
x12x12 = 232.325Q IN ¢ L P T P 7 SM @9 e ;AVE
= CORNER W/
- 4 ~VINYL SIDING. o~
e wrr T i i
SOFFIT VENT - PROVIDED = 46.00FT. :Q E SIDING J I I I I I I l [ I I I I l I I l I ‘ l I I L1 VERTICAL SIDING
}- < ] ’”/— LIGHT FIXTURE, TYP.
2 ZE @ I L T" |L ﬂ’ l 1]_——— 3 vinvi cornerwivinvL
8 HORIZONTAL @ nglm. WCTRIg[;‘:;G
5 SIDING L300 )} U = !
1=
s = D e | ¥ 4 STONE CAP
B “EXPOSED — = H—— THIN STONE VENEER
hi _CONCRETE = o = = WATERTABLE
i A = e ————— =T )
REFER TO A-401 FOR 5 T @ @ e
. = [~
SIDE ELEVATION. Y o B x
P4 R PN - -
SAME AS ONE CAR
GARAGE /5 \PART. REAR ELEVATION  w/OPT. 263019 - ADDITIONAL TWO CAR FRONT ENTRY GARAGE (4 "\ PART. FRONT ELEVATION  w/OPT. 263019 - ADDITIONAL TWO CAR FRONT ENTRY GARAGE
-404) SCALE: 1/4*=1'0" 04,/ SCALE: 1/4"=1-0* CRAFTSMAN
2 Pros
S om ke
e e T e o
I
|
5 | g
CONT. SOFFIT VENT =
Ds. ' 220"
GUTTER, TYP. N ; l
b4
R B DN T e e
= —— e
i |
I\ l
l
BY 5/8° TYPE
T FLOOR-CEILIN I
Tl il IRE WITH 5/8) : [ _E_
2 2
/ \ ¥ e
g 3 A ’
syl i / \ . et
/ g I 2 8 2
g ] I
. e, TGEEE: S sl R SRR S AT S A N OPT. 263019 ADDITIONAL TWO
I OPT. 26. DDTIONAL Y |} |1 | || —m—m———— CA’TR:_}:SOELES,\:EX&DRSGE
! FHOICAR HRONT 28
ey H ENTB%Q&AGE 3
P i 3 l =
g g i SR J L &
5| 3
| - =
OFT. 012-2CARSIDE | £ 5 031 cARAE D z OPT. 012- 2 CAR SIDE R P e
| ;;.‘Ié:: 1 = ENTRY GARAGE ABOVE e e e g -
e el I e ek e g UNEXCAVATED I g
GUTTER, TYP. // —————— 9 180 (RE-INFORCED SLAB ON GRADE) wr
: 290 I 29
CONT. SOFFIT VENT l

W/ OPT. 263019 - ADDITIONAL TWO CAR FRONT ENTRY GARAGE /~ 2 ™\ PART. FIRST FLOOR PLAN  w/ OPT. 263019 - ADDITIONAL TWO GAR FRONT ENTRY GARAGE

(1" PART. BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN  w/OPT. 263019 - ADDITIONAL TWO CAR FRONT ENTRY GARAGE

Plot By: anaik

-404 ) SCALE: 1/4*=1-0"

\A-404/
s o

L

oL

-404 ) SCALE: 1/4*=1'0"

=

404 ] SCALE: 1/4=10°

U TOLOISC_ A4 DWG

el

v

lessa

D E S

8521 Leesburg Pike
Suite 700 | Vienna, VA 22182

P:571.830.1800 | F:571.830.1801
www.lessarddesign.com

SEAL & SIGNATURE:

OWNER:

TOLL BROTHERS
19775 BELMONT EXECUTIVE PLAZA

ASHBURN, VA 20147
P: 571.291.8068
Fi 703.327.1736
CONTACT: CHRISTINA LEMLEY
CLEMLEY@tollbrothers.com

KALORAMA

PROJECT NAME:

#263019 - ADDITIONAL TWO CAR

SHEET TITLE:

ISSUE / REVISION

FRONT ENTRY GARAGE

IGN DEVELOPMENT

JBID SET

[WILLOW CREEK PERMIT SET

JLENAH MILL PERMIT SET

PROJECT No:
DRAWN BY:
CHECKED BY:
PLOT DATE:
FILE NAME:

A-404

P

5




Plot By: anaik

GENERAL PLAN NOTES

A ALL WSOD STUD PARTITIONS NOT DIMENSIONED
ARE T0 BE 3 172" FOR INTERIOR AND 5 1/2* FOR
EXTERIOR WALLS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

ALL INTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUDS.
ALL EXTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUDS.

ALL DIMENSIONS GOVERN OVER SCALE.

ALL SMOKE DETECTORS ARE TO BE WIRED IN

SUCH A MANNER THAT ACTIVATION OF ONE WILL
ACTIVATE THEM ALL.

ENCLOSED ACCESSIBLE SPACE UNDER STAIRS
SHALL HAVE WALLS AND SOFFITS PROTECTED ON
ENCLOSED SIDE WITH 1/2° GYPSUM BOARD.

ALL WINDOWS SIZE ARE NOTED IN FEET +INCHES AS
MEASURED FROM SASH TO SASH

REFER TO ELEVATIONS FOR WINDOW HEAD HEIGHTS
ALL DOORS ARE TO BE 68" HIGH UNLESS OTHERWISE
NOTED

WASHER ALWAYS TO BE ON LEFT SIDE OF DRYER.
DISHWASHER ALWAYS TO BE ON RIGHT SIDE OF SINK
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